
	 $30 Per Membership		  $50 Per Membership* (Couple)

Member Name: __________________________________________________________

*Additional Member Name (for couple option): ____________________________

Address: _________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________

__________________________________________________________________________

Telephone: _______________________________________________________________

Email Address: ___________________________________________________________

2022 MEMBERSHIP FORM

MEMBER BENEFITS

•	 Cheapest price tickets to Season Shows
•	 Free glass of wine with each show
•	 Bring a friend for free to selected shows
•	 Monthly member prize draw
•	 Complimentary member pre-show functions
•	 Special members only prizes & discounts from Griffith City Volkswagen
•	 Annual major members’ prize draw

INDIVIDUAL SHOW BONUSES

Members are invited to bring a friend for free to  
the following shows. PLUS your guest also receives  
a complimentary glass of wine.

AMPHIBIAN Tuesday 1 March

JACK & MILLIE Tuesday 8 March

BLACK COCKATOO Tuesday 3 May
SUMMER OF THE  
SEVENTEENTH DOLL Tuesday 20 September

Join us for a Members’ Pre-show Function to:

THE BARBER OF SEVILLE Saturday 30 July

COMEDY OF ERRORS Tuesday 11 October

The following shows have a Limone Dinner Package: 

Non Member: $100  |  Member: $85 

(2 course dinner and glass of house wine or beer)

THE WHARF REVUE Saturday 12 February
SYDNEY SYMPHONY 
ORCHESTRA Wednesday 15 June

JANE EYRE Saturday 17 September

BY A THREAD Friday 28 October

Please note: Please arrive at Limone one hour and thirty 
minutes prior to the show time. Limited tickets, book in early 
to avoid missing out.
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